Position

Fire Chief/Administrator

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Deputy Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Department

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

Total Wages

$44,400

$34,611

$33,420

$14,322

$13,019

$3,900

$3,872

$3,080

$2,706

$1,320

$690

$690

$570

$380

$350

$160

$80

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$7,699

$11,633

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

District

District

District

$70

$30

$10

$0

$0

$0



