Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief/Administrator		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$44,400	\$0
Captain		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$34,611	\$7,699
Captain		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$33,420	\$11,633
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$14,322	\$0
Deputy Fire Chief		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$13,019	\$0
Battalion Chief		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$3,900	\$0
Captain		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$3,872	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$3,080	\$0
Captain		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$2,706	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$1,320	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$690	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$690	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$570	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$380	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$350	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$160	\$0
Firefighter		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$80	\$0

Firefighter	Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$70	\$0
Firefighter	Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$30	\$0
Firefighter	Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	District	\$10	\$0